Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kieran Young - (879442) - Louth Dolphins SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
27.87
28.29
28.73
29.20
29.55
29.67
29.83
30.18
30.94
30.94
30.96
31.42
32.36
34.21
37.04

43.51

Swims in Date Order

Time
28.29
27.87
28.73
29.67
29.20
29.55

30.18
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

475
454
433
413
398
393
387
374
347
347
346
331
303
256
202

124

WA Pts
454
475
433
393
413
398
374

Round

r r r r r r I I I I T I I I T

Round

I I T I I I T

Date

17/07/16
05/02/17
07/02/16
21/06/15
08/03/15
03/10/15
15/06/14
01/11/14
09/03/14
09/03/14
22/12/113
23/06/13
03/03/13
16/12/12
04/03/12
17/04/11

Date

05/02/17
17/07/16
07/02/16
03/10/15
21/06/15
08/03/15
01/11/14

Meet

Louth Annual Sportsman's Week Gala 2016
Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Louth Dolphins Sportsman's Week 2015
Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
Louth Dolphins SC Sportsman's Week 2014
Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet

Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs

63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs
Louth Dolphins Santa's Sprint Night Meet

Louth Dolphins Club Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships

Louth Dolphins SC Club Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships

Doncaster Dartes Minster Meet

Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships 2017

Louth Annual Sportsman's Week Gala 2016
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
Louth Dolphins Sportsman's Week 2015
Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships

Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet

Venue

Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Cambridge
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth

Beverley

Venue

Louth
Louth
Louth
Cambridge
Louth
Louth

Louth

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Louth
Louth

Louth

Louth

Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth

Louth

Club Swam Under Level

Louth
Louth

Louth

2

3
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



29.83
30.94
30.94
30.96
31.42
32.36
34.21
37.04
43.51

Copyright 2024

331
303
256
202
124

I I I I T I I T

15/06/14
09/03/14
09/03/14
22/12/113
23/06/13
03/03/13
16/12/12
04/03/12

17/04/11

Louth Dolphins SC Sportsman's Week 2014
Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs
63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs
Louth Dolphins Santa's Sprint Night Meet
Louth Dolphins Club Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships

Louth Dolphins SC Club Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships

Doncaster Dartes Minster Meet

Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth

Beverley

Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth

Louth

Page 2/2
4
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



