## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Kieran Young - (879442) - Louth Dolphins SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.87	475	Н	17/07/16	Louth Annual Sportsman's Week Gala 2016	Louth	Louth	4
28.29	454	Н	05/02/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Louth	Louth	2
28.73	433	Н	07/02/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Louth	Louth	2
29.20	413	Н	21/06/15	Louth Dolphins Sportsman's Week 2015	Louth		4
29.55	398	Н	08/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
29.67	393	Н	03/10/15	Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier	Cambridge		2
29.83	387	Н	15/06/14	Louth Dolphins SC Sportsman's Week 2014	Louth	Louth	4
30.18	374	Н	01/11/14	Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet	Louth		3
30.94	347	Н	09/03/14	Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs	Louth	Louth	2
30.94	347	Н	09/03/14	63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs	Louth	Louth	2
30.96	346	Н	22/12/13	Louth Dolphins Santa's Sprint Night Meet	Louth	Louth	4
31.42	331	Н	23/06/13	Louth Dolphins Club Championships	Louth	Louth	4
32.36	303	Н	03/03/13	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Louth	2
34.21	256	Н	16/12/12	Louth Dolphins SC Club Championships	Louth	Louth	4
37.04	202	Н	04/03/12	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Louth	2
43.51	124		17/04/11	Doncaster Dartes Minster Meet	Beverley	Louth	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.29	454	Н	05/02/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Louth	Louth	2
27.87	475	Н	17/07/16	Louth Annual Sportsman's Week Gala 2016	Louth	Louth	4
28.73	433	Н	07/02/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Louth	Louth	2
29.67	393	Н	03/10/15	Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier	Cambridge		2
29.20	413	Н	21/06/15	Louth Dolphins Sportsman's Week 2015	Louth		4
29.55	398	Н	08/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
30.18 Copyright 202	374 4	Н	01/11/14	Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet	Louth	Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
29.83	3 387	Н	15/06/14	Louth Dolphins SC Sportsman's Week 2014	Louth	Louth	4
30.94	4 347	Н	09/03/14	Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs	Louth	Louth	2
30.94	4 347	Н	09/03/14	63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs	Louth	Louth	2
30.96	346	Н	22/12/13	Louth Dolphins Santa's Sprint Night Meet	Louth	Louth	4
31.42	2 331	Н	23/06/13	Louth Dolphins Club Championships	Louth	Louth	4
32.36	303	Н	03/03/13	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Louth	2
34.21	1 256	Н	16/12/12	Louth Dolphins SC Club Championships	Louth	Louth	4
37.04	4 202	Н	04/03/12	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Louth	2
43.51	1 124		17/04/11	Doncaster Dartes Minster Meet	Beverley	Louth	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS